Roman Catholic High School

Philadelphia, PA 19107

301 N Broad St

School Phone: 215-627-1270 x123

Fax: 215-627-4979

Email: AD@romancatholichs.com

President

Fr. Joseph Bongard

Day
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Friday

Sunday
Friday

Sunday

Friday

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

02
09
10
11
16
21

28

29

30

03
06
08
13

16

20

22
26
30
03

05
10

12

17

Principal Assistant Principal for Student Affairs Athletic Director
John Curry Maggie Canavan Brian Haas
Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Opponent Place Depart  Time
Plymouth Whitemarsh Sr HS Holy Family University 7:30PM
@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic) OPEN 8:30PM
@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic) OPEN TBA
@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic) OPEN TBA
West Philadelphia Holy Family University 7:30PM
@ Salesianum School Chase Fieldhouse (Wilmington, 4:30PM

DE)

@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic OPEN TBA
(Myrtle Beach, SC))
@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic OPEN TBA
(Myrtle Beach, SC))
@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic OPEN TBA
(Myrtle Beach, SC))
Archbishop Wood High School Holy Family University 7:00PM
@ Cardinal O'Hara High School Cardinal O'Hara High School 7:00PM
Bonner and Prendergast HS Holy Family University 2:30PM
@ Archbishop Ryan High Archbishop Ryan High School 7:00PM
School
@ Conwell Egan Catholic High Conwell Egan Catholic High 6:00PM
School School
Lansdale Catholic High School Roman - School Gym 3:45PM
(Senior Day)
@ West Philadelphia Catholic =~ West Philadelphia Catholic 3:00PM
Devon Preparatory School Jefferson University 7:00PM
Father Judge High School Jefferson University 7:00PM
@ St. John Neumann & Maria St. John Neumann & Maria 7:00PM
Goretti High School Goretti High School
La Salle College High School Jefferson University 2:30PM
@ St. Joseph's Preparatory St. Joseph's Preparatory School 7:00PM
School
Archbishop John Carroll High  Holy Family University 2:30PM
School
OPEN ((PCL Quarterfinals)) Holy Family University TBA

12/15/2022  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	12/15/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

