Roman Catholic High School

301 N Broad St Philadelphia, PA 19107

School Phone: 215-627-1270 x123 Fax: 215-627-4979 Email: AD@romancatholichs.com



PresidentPrincipalAssistant Principal for Student AffairsAthletic DirectorFr. Joseph BongardJohn CurryMaggie CanavanBrian Haas

Varsity Basketball (Boys)

Winter 2022-2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	Dec. 02	Plymouth Whitemarsh Sr HS	Holy Family University		7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 09	@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic)	OPEN		8:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 10	@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic)	OPEN		TBA
Sunday	Dec. 11	@ OPEN (Gonzaga DC Classic)	OPEN		TBA
Friday	Dec. 16	West Philadelphia	Holy Family University		7:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 21	@ Salesianum School	Chase Fieldhouse (Wilmington, DE)		4:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 28	@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic (Myrtle Beach, SC))	OPEN		TBA
Thursday	Dec. 29	@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic (Myrtle Beach, SC))	OPEN		ТВА
Friday	Dec. 30	@ OPEN (Beach Ball Classic (Myrtle Beach, SC))	OPEN		TBA
Tuesday	Jan. 03	Archbishop Wood High School	Holy Family University		7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 06	@ Cardinal O'Hara High School	Cardinal O'Hara High School		7:00PM
Sunday	Jan. 08	Bonner and Prendergast HS	Holy Family University		2:30PM
Friday	Jan. 13	@ Archbishop Ryan High School	Archbishop Ryan High School		7:00PM
Monday	Jan. 16	@ Conwell Egan Catholic High School	Conwell Egan Catholic High School		6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 20	Lansdale Catholic High School (Senior Day)	Roman - School Gym		3:45PM
Sunday	Jan. 22	@ West Philadelphia Catholic	West Philadelphia Catholic		3:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 26	Devon Preparatory School	Jefferson University		7:00PM
Monday	Jan. 30	Father Judge High School	Jefferson University		7:00PM
Friday	Feb. 03	@ St. John Neumann & Maria Goretti High School	St. John Neumann & Maria Goretti High School		7:00PM
Sunday	Feb. 05	La Salle College High School	Jefferson University		2:30PM
Friday	Feb. 10	@ St. Joseph's Preparatory School	St. Joseph's Preparatory School	ol	7:00PM
Sunday	Feb. 12	Archbishop John Carroll High School	Holy Family University		2:30PM
Friday	Feb. 17	OPEN ((PCL Quarterfinals))	Holy Family University		ТВА